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822.537 41.730 1.000 0.300 0.150 11.9 20.000 6+020
862.194 39.657 1.000 0.300 0.150 11.2 20.000 6+040
900.051 37.857 1.000 0.300 0.150 10.6 20.000 6+060
936.456 36.405 1.000 0.300 0.150 10.1 20.000 6+080
971.772 35.316 1.000 0.300 0.150 9.8 20.000 6+100
1006.557 34.785 1.000 0.300 0.150 9.6 20.000 64120
1041.708 35.151 1.000 0.300 0.150 9.7 20.000 6+140
1075.038 33.330 1.000 0.300 0.150 9.1 20.000 6+160
1111.470 36.432 1.000 0.300 0.150 10.1 20.000 6+180
1148.5649 37.179 1.000 0.300 0.150 10.4 20.000 6+200
1185.762 37.113 1.000 0.300 0.150 10.4 20.000 6+220
1219.722 33.960 1.000 0.300 0.150 93 20.000 6+240
1248.927 29.205 1.000 0.300 0.150 7.7 20.000 6+260
1274.940 26.013 1.000 0.300 0.150 6.7 20.000 6+280
1299.663 24.723 1.000 0.300 0.150 6.2 20.000 6+300
1323.057 23.394 1.000 0.300 0.150 5.8 20.000 6+320
1346.640 23.583 1.000 0.300 0.150 5.9 20.000 6+340
1370.283 23.643 1.000 0.300 0,150 5.9 20.000 6+360
1393.962 23.679 1.000 0.300 0.150 5.9 20.000 6+380
1417.632 23,670 1.000 0.300 0.150 5.9 20.000 6+400
1429.082 11.450 1.000 0.300 0.150 5.6 10.000 6+420
1429,08 (f‘ﬂ H;t_._?m
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503.309 28.284 1.000 0.300 0.150 7.4 20.000 13+340
532.166 28.857 1.000 0.300 0.150 7.6 20.000 134360
561.203 29,037 1.000 0.300 0.150 7.7 20.000 13+380
590.498 29.295 1.000 0.300 0.150 7.8 20.000 13+400
619.865 29.367 1.000 0.300 0.150 7.8 20.000 13+420
648.803 28.938 1.000 0.300 0.150 7.6 20.000 13+440
677.258 28.455 1.000 0.300 0.150 7.5 20.000 13+460
705.722 28.464 1.000 0.300 0.150 75 20.000 13+480
734.687 28.965 1.000 0.300 0.150 7.7 20.000 13+500
764.870 30.183 1.000 0.300 0.150 8.1 20.000 134520
795.887 31.017 1.000 0.300 0.150 8.3 20.000 13+540
828.005 32.118 1.000 0.300 0.150 8.7 20.000 134560
860.591 32.586 1.000 0.300 0.150 8.9 20.000 13+580
875.891 15.300 1.000 0.300 0.150 8.2 10.000 13+600
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13.901 13.901 1.000 0.300 0.150 7.3 10.000 12+980
41.900 27.999 1.000 0.300 0.150 7.3 20.000 13+000
70.409 28.509 1.000 0.300 0.150 7.5 20.000 13+020
98.381 27.972 1.000 0.300 0.150 7.3 20.000 13+040
125,717 27.336 1.000 0.300 0.150 74 20.000 13+060
152,963 27.246 1.000 0.300 0.150 7.1 20.000 13+080
182.948 29.985 1.000 0.300 0.150 8.0 20.000 13+100
208.634 25.686 1.000 0.300 0.150 6.6 20.000 13+120
233.204 24.570 1.000 0.300 0.150 6.2 20.000 13+140
257.348 24.144 1.000 0.300 0.150 6.0 20.000 13+160
282.803 25.455 1.000 0.300 0.150 6.5 20.000 13+180
309.131 26.328 1.000 0.300 0.150 6.8 20.000 134200
336.446 27.315 1.000 0.300 0.150 7.1 20.000 134220
365.054 28.608 1.000 0.300 0.150 75 20.000 13+240
392.855 27.801 1.000 0.300 0.150 73 20.000 13+260
420.200 27.345 1.000 0.300 0.150 7.1 20.000 134280
447.434 27.234 1.000 0.300 0.150 71 20.000 134300
475.025 27.591 1.000 0.300 0.150 7.2 20.000 134320
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17.289 17.289 1.000 0.300 0.150 9.5 10.000 5+580
54.879 37.590 1.000 0.300 0.150 10.5 20.000 5+600
| saas 38.478 1.000 0.300 0.150 10.8 20.000 5+620
133.920 40.563 1,000 0.300 0.150 11.5 20.000 54640
173.685 39.765 1.000 0.300 0.150 11.3 20,000 5+660
213.237 39,552 1.000 0.300 0.150 11.2 20.000 5+680
252.627 39.390 1.000 0.300 0.150 1.1 20.000 54700
291.909 39.282 1.000 0.300 0.150 111 20.000 5+720
330.231 38.322 1.000 0.300 0.150 10.8 20.000 5+740
367.503 37.272 1.000 0.300 0.150 10.4 20.000 5+760
4032.596 36.093 1.000 0.300 0.150 10.0 20.000 5+780
438.774 35,178 1.000 0.300 0.150 9.7 20.000 5+800
475.785 37.011 1.000 0.300 0.150 10.3 20.000 5+820
513.573 37.788 1.000 0.300 0.150 106 20.000 5+840
550.077 36.504 1.000 0.300 0.150 10.2 20.000 5+860
580.956 30.879 1.000 0.300 0.150 83 20.000 5+880
606.753 25,797 1.000 0.300 0.150 6.6 20.000 5+900
634.104 27.351 1.000 0.300 0.150 7.1 20.000 54920
658.986 24.882 1.000 0.300 0.150 6.3 20.000 54940
695.004 36.018 1.000 0.300 0.150 10.0 20.000 5+960
737.364 42.360 1.000 0.300 0.150 121 20.000 54980
780.807 43.443 1.000 0.300 0.150 12.5 20.000 6+000
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1730.316 28.476 1.000 0.300 0.150 7.5 20.000 19+160
1760.118 29.802 1.000 0.300 0.150 7.9 20.000 19+180
1790.679 30.561 1.000 0.300 0.150 8.2 20.000 19+200
1819.344 28.665 1.000 0.300 0.150 7.6 20.000 19+220
1847.709 28.365 1.000 0.300 0.150 7.5 20.000 19+240
1875.111 27.402 1.000 0.300 0.150 7.1 20.000 194260
1900.614 25.503 1.000 0.300 0.150 6.5 20.000 19+280

| 1026531 25.917 1.000 0.300 0.150 6.6 20.000 19+300
1952.040 25.509 1.000 0.300 0.150 6.5 20.000 194320
1976.340 24.300 1.000 0.300 0.150 6.1 20.000 194340
1997.451 21.111 1.000 0.300 0.150 5.0 20.000 19+360
2006.583 9.132 1.000 0.300 0.150 41 10.000 19+380
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10.1 10.122 1.000 0.300 0.150 4.7 10.000 18+340

30.7 20.580 1.000 0.300 0.150 49 20.000 18+360
516 20.916 1.000 0.300 0.150 5.0 20.000 18+380

73.0 21.378 1.000 0.300 0.150 5.1 20.000 18+400
94.6 21,648 1.000 0.300 0.150 5.2 20.000 18+420
116.6 22.005 1.000 0.300 0.150 53 20.000 18+440
138.2 21.582 1.000 0.300 0.150 5.2 20.000 18+460
160.1 21.837 1,000 0.300 0.150 53 20.000 18+480
182.2 22122 1.000 0.300 0.150 5.4 20.000 18+500
204.2 21.969 1.000 0.300 0.150 5.3 20.000 18+520
225.9 21.774 1.000 0.300 0.150 53 20.000 18+540
247.8 21.879 1.000 0.300 0.150 53 20.000 18+560
270.0 22221 1.000 0.300 0.150 54 20.000 184580
292.6 22.575 1.000 0.300 0.150 55 20.000 184600
315.5 22.938 1.000 0.300 0.150 5.6 20.000 18+620
338.8 23.214 1,000 0.300 0.150 5.7 20.000 18+640
362.5 23,700 1.000 0.300 0.150 5.9 20.000 18+660
374.5 12.000 1.000 0.300 0.150 6.0 10.000 184680
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841.856 29.964 1.000 0.300 0.150 8.0 20.000 _E:i?_
871.553 29.697 1.000 0.300 0.150 7 | Wood | 18+560
902.237 30.684 1.000 0.300 0.150 w3 | dabos | B £0
932.987 30.750 1.000 0.300 0.150 83 20.000 18+600
963.206 30.219 1.000 0.300 0.150 8.1 20.000 18+620
993.128 29.922 1.000 0.300 0.150 8.0 20.000 18+640
1022.582 29.454 1.000 0.300 0.150 7.8 20.000 18+660
1051.475 28.893 1.000 0.300 0.150 7.6 20.000 18+680
1081.352 29.877 1.000 0.300 0.150 8.0 20.000 18+700
1112.852 31.500 1.000 0.300 0.150 8.5 20.000 184720
1143.743 30.891 1.000 0.300 0.150 8.3 20.000 18+740
1173.725 29.982 1.000 0.300 0.150 8.0 20.000 18+760
1202.621 28.896 1.000 0.300 0.150 7.6 20.000 18+780
1220.574 17.954 1.000 0.300 0.150 4.0 20.000 18+800
1250.538 29.964 1.000 0.300 0.150 8.0 20.000 184820
1281.180 30.642 1.000 0.300 0.150 8.2 20.000 18+840
1311.834 30.654 1.000 0.300 0.150 8.2 20.000 18+860
1341.360 29.526 1.000 0.300 0.150 7.8 20.000 18+880
1370.244 28.884 1.000 0.300 0.150 76 20.000 184900
1398.723 28.479 1.000 0.300 0.150 75 20.000 18+920
1426.119 27.396 1.000 0.300 0.150 71 20.000 18+940
1453.068 26.949 1.000 0.300 0.150 7.0 20.000 18+960
1481.262 28.194 1.000 0.300 0.150 7.4 20.000 18+980
1509.762 28.500 1.000 0.300 0.150 75 20.000 19+000
1540.962 31.200 1.000 0.300 0.150 8.4 20.000 19+020
1568.412 27.450 1.000 0.300 0.150 72 20.000 19+040
1595.472 27.060 1.000 0.300 0.150 7.0 20.000 19+060
1623.273 27.801 1.000 0.300 0.150 73 20.000 19+080
1649.853 26.580 1.000 0.300 0.150 6.9 20.000 19+100
1676.520 26.667 1,000 0.300 0.150 6.9 20.000 19+120
1701.840 25.320 1.000 0.300 0.150 6.4 20.000 19+140
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13.7 13.719 1.000 0.300 0.150 7.1 10.000 18+880
205 26.811 1,000 0.300 0.150 6.9 20.000 18+900
66.1 25.608 1.000 0.300 0.150 6.5 20.000 184920
90.8 24,612 1.000 0.300 0.150 6.2 20.000 184940
115.7 24.915 1.000 0.300 0.150 6.3 20.000 184960
142.0 26.331 1.000 0.300 0.150 6.8 20.000 184980
167.1 25.128 1.000 0.300 0.150 6.4 20.000 19+000
190.8 23.706 1.000 0.300 0.150 5.9 20.000 19+020
214.8 23.985 1.000 0.300 0.150 6.0 20.000 19+040
239.9 25.098 1.000 0.300 0.150 6.4 20.000 19+060
265.1 25.137 1.000 0.300 0.150 6.4 20.000 19+080
288.4 23.322 1.000 D.300 0.150 5.8 20.000 194100
311.7 23316 1,000 0.300 0.150 5.8 20.000 19+120
323.1 11.400 1.000 0.300 0.150 5.6 10.000 19+140
3231 (Ye) Jl—ax!
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12.512 12.512 1.000 0.300 0.150 6.3 10.000 17+940
38.816 26.304 1.000 0.300 0.150 6.8 20.000 17+960
67.196 28.380 1.000 0.300 0.150 7.5 20.000 17+980
97.196 30.000 1,000 0.300 0.150 8.0 20.000 18+000
127.595 30.399 1.000 0.300 0.150 8.1 20.000 18+020
154.061 26.466 1.000 0.300 0.150 6.8 20.000 18+040
182.390 28.329 1.000 0.300 0.150 7.4 20.000 18+060
208.283 25.893 1.000 0.300 0.150 6.6 20.000 18+080
234.638 26.355 1.000 0.300 0.150 6.8 20.000 18+100
262.325 27.687 1.000 0.300 0.150 7.2 20.000 18+120
287.480 25.155 1.000 0.300 0.150 6.4 20.000 18+140
313.760 26.280 1,000 0.300 0.150 6.8 20.000 18+160
338.840 25.080 1.000 0.300 0.150 6.4 20.000 18+180
364.100 25.260 1.000 0,300 0.150 6.4 20.000 18+200
392.795 28.695 1.000 0.300 0.150 7.6 20.000 184220
422.363 29.568 1.000 0.300 0.150 79 - 20.000 18+240
451.271 28.908 1.000 0.300 0.150 7.6 20.000 18+260
479,459 28.188 1.000 0.300 0.150 7.4 20.000 18+280
507.803 28.344 1.000 0.300 0.150 7.4 20.000 18+300
536.180 28.377 1.000 0.300 0.150 7.5 20.000 18+320
564.047 27.867 1.000 0.300 0.150 7.3 20.000 18+340
591.326 27.279 1.000 0.300 0.150 v Bk 20.000 18+360
618.236 26.910 1.000 0.300 0.150 7.0 20.000 18+380
645.176 26.940 1.000 0.300 0.150 7.0 20.000 18+400
671.996 26.820 1.000 0.300 0.150 6.9 20.000 18+420
H_sss.un 27.444 1.000 0.300 0.150 71 20.000 18+440
727.325 27.885 1.000 0.300 0.150 7.3 20.000 18+460
754.031 26.706 1.000 0.300 0.150 6.9 20.000 18+480
782.531 28.500 1.000 0.300 0.150 7.5 20.000 18+500
811.892 29.361 1.000 0.300 0.150 7.8 20.000 18+520
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10.8 10,811 1.000 0.300 0.150 5.2 10.000 19+740
39.4 28.623 1.000 0.300 0.150 7.5 20.000 19+760
817 42.234 1.000 0.300 0.150 12.1 20.000 13+780
115.2 33.531 1.000 0.300 0.150 9.2 20.000 19+800
147.3 32.148 1.000 0.300 0.150 8.7 20.000 19+820
178.2 30.849 1.000 0.300 0.150 8.3 20.000 19+840
192.1 13.878 1.000 0.300 0.150 73 10.000 19+860
192.1 (Tp) Jl—axd
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